
19 21 23 25 27 29 01 03 05 07 09 11 13 15 17 19
Sep2004 Oct2004

-15000

-10000

-5000

0

5000

10000

15000

F
L
O
W

0

5

10

15

20

E
L
E
V
A
T
I
O
N

500

0 P
R
E
C
I
P

Discharge in CFS
Headwater Elev in Ft-NGVD
Tailwater Elev in Ft-NGVD
Precip in Inches

S308 - Headwater, Tailwater, Flow & Rainfall
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